119000136108

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	Idress)	_
·	,	
		-
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phon	₽#)
	—	—
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	_	•
	cument Number)	
(D0	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ
		į





400329593284

19 MAY 20 AM II: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

05/20/19--01029--022 *+125.86

N CULLIGAN MAY 31 2019

Marque Luxury, LLC.

21203 NW 14th Place, Apt 729 Miami Gardens, FL 33169 (954)218-2064

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

May 15th, 2019

Subject: Release of Corporation Name

This is to certify that I am the President of Marque Luxury, LLC listed under document No: L17000075340 and registered by me with the State of Florida Department of Corporations. I have decided effective immediately to release the name and make it available to be used as a corporation name by the general public.

I also affirm that I will not attempt to reinstate the name or hold anyone liable for using it in the future.

Sincerely,

Rasheed D Aruna

President

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section Pivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	Marque Luxury, LLC				
SODJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.		
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:		
	Rasheed D Aruna				
		Name e	f Person		
	Marque Luxury, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
	21203 NW 14th Place. Apt 729				
	Address				
	Miami Gardens, FL 33169				
	dyspikes@yahoo.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code		
		used for future	annual report notification)		
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, p	lease cali:			
	Rasheed D Aruna	954	218-2064		
	Name of Person	t (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:				
\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	s UCerti:	.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, fied Copy nal copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Marque Luxurv, LL				
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
21203 NW 14th Place, Apt 729 Miami Gardens, FL 33169		Same	as Principal Address	
another business entity with an	and the Florida street address of the registered agent are Rasheed D Aruna Name 21203 NW 14th Place, Apt 729 Florida street address (P.O. Bo			Ts -
The name and the Florida stree	Rasheed D Aruna 21203 NW 14th Place	Name c. Apt 729	eceptable)	9 MAY 20 AM 11:1 ECRETAKY OF 31A ALLAHASSEE, FLOR
The name and the Florida stree	Rasheed D Aruna 21203 NW 14th Place	Name c. Apt 729	rceptable) 33169	9 MAY 20 AM 11: 44 ECRETAKT OF THATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The name and the Florida stree	Rasheed D Aruna 21203 NW 14th Plac Florida street addres	Name e. Apt 729 s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	, ,	PILED AHII: 44 ECRETAKT OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Rasheed D. Aruna 21203 NW 14th Place. Apt 729 Mlami Gardens. FL 33169
	FILED 19 HAY 20 4H II: 4 SECRETARISE FLORI ALLAHASSEE FLORI
(Use attachment if necessary)	De la companya de la
he date of filing.)	d cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1) Ar una
Signature of a member of This document is executed in ac I am aware that any false informa	r an authorized representative of a member, accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Rasheed D Aruna	
Турес	l or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)